
NOAA's 2011 Environmental Data Management (EDM) Conference: June 20-22 LIST OF ATTENDEES

 Name of participant Email_Address Organization / Company Intro Session (Day 1) Workshop (Day 2-3)

1 Anderson, Heather Heather.Anderson@noaa.gov NOAA / National Climatic Data Center Data Documentation Data Preservation

2 Arnfield, Jeff Jeff.Arnfield@noaa.gov NOAA / National Climatic Data Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Documentation

3 Arzayus, Krisa krisa.arzayus@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / NODC Data Access Data Mgmt Plans

4 Austin, Matthew matthew.austin@noaa.gov NOAA / TPIO Data Access Data Access

5 Ball, Anne anne.ball@noaa.gov NOAA / Coastal Services Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

6 Biddle, Mathew Mathew.Biddle@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC ERT Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

7 Blythe, Jonathan jonathan.blythe@noaa.gov NOAA / National Oceanographic Data Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

8 Boyd, Jim james.boyd@noaa.gov NOAA / CSC Data Access Data Access

9 Bronder, Zachary zachary.bronder@noaa.gov NOAA / CoRIS Data Documentation Data Documentation

10 Byrne, Deirdre deirdre.byrne@noaa.gov NOAA / National Oceanographic Data Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

11 Calkins, Jim james.calkins@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Documentation Data Documentation

12 Campbell, Jeff jeff.campbell@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / NODC Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

13 Carter, Dean dean.carter@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDC Data Documentation Data Access

14 Casey, Kenneth Kenneth.Casey@noaa.gov NOAA / National Oceanographic Data Center Data Documentation Data Documentation

15 Chang, Tina tina.chang@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS Data Documentation Data Documentation

16 Chen, Mei-Lin meilin.chen@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC Data Access Data Access

17 Chen, Yi yi.chen@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / CSDL Data Access Data Access

18 Christensen, Scott scott.christensen@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

19 Collins, Donald Donald.Collins@noaa.gov NOAA / National Oceanographic Data Center Data Documentation Data Preservation

20 Dadi, Upendra upendra.dadi@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

21 Dai, Jihong jihong.dai@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS Data Documentation Data Documentation

22 Davis, Darien darien.l.davis@noaa.gov NOAA / OAR Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

23 DeLaBeaujardiere, Jeff jeff.deLaBeaujardiere@noaa.gov NOAA / TPIO Data Access Data Access

24 Dhuria, Deepika deepika.dhuria@noaa.gov NOAA / DB Consulting Group, Inc. Data Documentation Data Access

25 Diaz, Carlos carlos.diaz@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Mgmt Plans Data Documentation

26 Diehl, Cindy cindy.diehl@noaa.gov NOAA / OCIO Data Documentation Data Documentation

27 Dolinger Few, Lauren lauren.dolinger.few@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

28 Dorfman, Dan dan.dorfman@noaa.gov NOAA / NCCOS / CCMA Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

29 Duerr, Ruth rduerr@nsidc.org National Snow & Ice Data Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

30 Fiolek, Anna Anna.Fiolek@noaa.gov NOAA / Central Library Data Documentation Data Documentation

31 Fulker, Dave dave.fulker@gmail.com OPeNDAP, Inc. Not present Data Access

32 Getahun, Wosen wosen.getahun@census.gov US Census / Geography Not present Data Mgmt Plans

33 Gottfried, Susan susan.gottfried@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / NODC / NCDDC Data Access Data Access

34 Graffman, Ira ira.graffman@noaa.gov NOAA / National Weather Service Data Access Data Access

35 Graves, Sara sgraves@itsc.uah.edu Univ of Alabama, Huntsville / DAARWG Data Access Data Access
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36 Grimm, Peter Peter.L.Grimm@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / AA Data Documentation Data Documentation

37 Grogan, Mike mike.grogan@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDC / NOMADS Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

38 Habermann, Ted ted.habermann@noaa.gov NOAA / National Geophysical Data Center Data Documentation Data Documentation

39 Hausman, Scott Scott.Hausman@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDC Data Access Data Access

40 Haverland, Tim tim.haverland@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS Data Access Data Access

41 Herndon, Phillip phillip.herndon@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS OCIO IT Data Documentation Data Documentation

42 Hilding, Suzanne Suzanne.Hilding@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / OSD Data Access Data Access

43 Hildner, Ernest hildnerse@comcast.net DAARWG Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

44 Horvat, Christina Christina.A.Horvat@noaa.gov NOAA /Radar Operations Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

45 Howlett, Eoin ehowlett@asascience.com Applied Science Associates Data Mgmt Plans Data Access

46 Hudicka, Joe joseph.hudicka@noaa.gov NOAA / IA Team Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

47 Jackson, Gary gary.jackson@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS OPR Data Access Data Documentation

48 Jacobi, Michele michele.jacobi@noaa.gov NOAA / OR&R ARD Data Mgmt Plans Data Access

49 Jarvis, Celeste celeste.jarvis@gst.com GST Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

50 Jiang, Liqing liqing.jiang@noaa.gov NOAA /NODC Data Documentation Data Documentation

51 Johansen, Laura laura.johansen@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS / S&T Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

52 Jones, Deirdre deirdre.r.jones@noaa.gov NOAA / EDMC Deputy Chair EDMC Deputy Chair EDMC Deputy Chair

53 Jones, Philip philip.jones@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDC / STG, Inc. Data Documentation Data Preservation

54 Kang, Richard richard.kang@noaa.gov NOAA / NWFSC, NMFS Data Mgmt Plans Data Documentation

55 Karl, Thomas thomas.r.karl@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / NCDC Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

56 Kearns, Ed ed.kearns@noaa.gov NOAA / National Climatic Data Center Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

57 Kenny, Maureen Maureen.Kenny@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / Coast Survey Data Access Data Preservation

58 Kihn, Eric Eric.A.Kihn@noaa.gov NOAA / NGDC Not present Data Preservation

59 Klimavicz, Joseph Joseph.Klimavicz@noaa.gov US Dept of Commerce / NOAA Not present Keynote Speaker

60 Kowal, Dan dan.kowal@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / NGDC Data Documentation Data Documentation

61 Koyuk, Heather heather.koyuk@noaa.gov NOAA / UW / JISAO / PMEL / TMAP Data Access Data Access

62 Kretz, Thomas thomas.kretz@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Access Data Access

63 Kulpanowski, Kimberly kim.a.kulpanowski@noaa.gov NOAA / OAR / GLERL Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

64 Kuvelker, Subhash skuvelker@nas.edu National Academies Data Mgmt Plans Data Documentation

65 Lauenstein, Kristina kristina.lauenstein@noaa.gov NOAA Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

66 LaVoi, Tony tony.lavoi@noaa.gov NOAA / Coastal Services Center Data Access Data Mgmt Plans

67 Lawrence, Mark Mark.Lawrence@noaa.gov NOAA / Deloitte Consulting Data Documentation Data Mgmt Plans

68 Layton, David david.layton@noaa.gov NOAA Data Documentation Data Documentation

69 Lenhardt, Chris lenhardtc@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Lab / DAARWG Not present Data Mgmt Plans

70 Li, Yuanjie yuanjie.li@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC Data Access Data Access
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71 Lief, Christina christina.lief@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS / NCDC Data Documentation Data Documentation

72 Lin, Hong hong.lin@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / CSDL Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

73 Liptrap, Lynda lynda.a.liptrap@census.gov U.S. Census Bureau Data Documentation Data Documentation

74 MacDermaid, Chris chris.macdermaid@noaa.gov NOAA Data Access Data Access

75 Malkus, Frederick frederick.charles.malkus.iii@census.gov Census Bureau Data Documentation Data Documentation

76 Manning, Nicole nicole.manning@noaa.gov NOAA Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

77 Martin, Richard richard.a.martin-2@saic.com SAIC, Homeland and Civil Solutions Not present Data Preservation

78 Masuoka, Edward Edward.J.Masuoka@nasa.gov NASA / GSFC Not present Data Preservation

79 McCready, Matthew matthew.j.mccready@census.gov US Census Bureau Data Documentation Data Documentation

80 McCulloch, Lewis lewis.mcculloch@noaa.gov NOAA / EDMC Executive Secretariat EDMC Exec Secretariat EDMC Exec Secretariat

81 Mesick, Sharon sharon.mesick@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS Data Access Data Access

82 Meyer, Carol carolbmeyer@esipfed.org Foundation for Earth Science (ESIP) Not present Data Preservation

83 Meyers, Jenna jenna.meyers@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Documentation Data Documentation

84 Milan, Anna Anna.Milan@noaa.gov NOAA / NGDC Data Documentation Data Documentation

85 Miller, Chris christopher.d.miller@noaa.gov NOAA Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

86 Mize, Jaci jacqueline.mize@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDDC Data Documentation Data Documentation

87 Moren, Chris chris.moren@gst.com GST Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

88 Murphy, Joshua Joshua.Murphy@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / Coastal Services Center Data Access Data Access

89 Mussante, Walter walter.mussante@noaa.gov NOAA / National Weather Service Data Documentation Data Documentation

90 Nelson, Kurt kurt.a.nelson@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / OCS / CSDL Data Documentation Data Documentation

91 O'Brien, Kevin Kevin.M.O'Brien@noaa.gov NOAA / UW / JISAO Data Access Data Access

92 O'Connor, Sarah sarah.oconnor@noaa.gov NOAA / CoRIS Data Documentation Data Documentation

93 Patchen, Richard rich.patchen@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / OCS / Coast Survey Dev Lab Data Access Data Access

94 Puzycki, Timothy timothy.s.puzycki@census.gov US Census Bureau, Geography Data Documentation Data Documentation

95 Qiu, Wei wei.qiu@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS / ST Data Access Data Access

96 Ramasamy, Kolandavel kolandavel.Ramasamy@noaa.gov NOAA / OPS33 Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

97 Randolph, Melinda melinda.randolph@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Documentation Data Documentation

98 Raskin, Robert robert.g.raskin@jpl.nasa.gov NASA / Jet Propulsion Laboratory Not present Data Preservation

99 Riley, Trevor trevor.riley@noaa.gov NOAA Data Mgmt Plans Data Access

100 Ritchey, Nancy nancy.ritchey@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDC Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

101 Roberts, Ken ken.roberts@noaa.gov NOAA / NCDC Data Documentation Data Preservation

102 Robinson, Erin erinrobinson@esipfed.org Foundation for Earth Science (ESIP) Data Access Data Access

103 Rutz, Steven steven.rutz@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

104 Ryan, Thomas Thomas.Ryan@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC Data Mgmt Plans Data Preservation

105 Sargent, Jim jim.sargent@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans
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106 Sataloff, Gabe gabe.sataloff@noaa.gov NOAA / Coastal Services Center / IMSG, Inc. Data Access Data Access

107 Saunders, Drew drew.saunders@noaa.gov NOAA / National Climatic Data Center Data Access Data Preservation

108 Shontz, Kathryn Kathryn.Shontz@noaa.gov NOAA / IMSG / NESDIS / STAR Data Documentation Data Documentation

109 Shrestha, Sudhir sudhir.shrestha@noaa.gov NOAA / Climate Prediction Center Data Documentation Data Documentation

110 Simons, Robert bob.simons@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS SWFSC ERD Data Access Data Access

111 Snowden, Derrick Derrick.Snowden@noaa.gov NOAA / IOOS Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

112 Steckel, Adam adam.steckel@noaa.gov NOAA / EDMC Executive Secretariat EDMC Exec Secretariat EDMC Exec Secretariat

113 Sullivan, Kathryn Kathryn.Sullivan@noaa.gov US Dept of Commerce / NOAA Not present Keynote Speaker

114 Sun, Charles Charles.Sun@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC Data Mgmt Plans Data Access

115 Swisher, Rob robert.swisher@noaa.gov NOAA Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

116 Tabak, Harry harry.tabak@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Not present Data Mgmt Plans

117 Tai, Ling-yuan ling-yuan.tai@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Documentation Data Documentation

118 Taylor, Pamela Pamela.Taylor@noaa.gov NOAA / TPIO Data Mgmt Plans Data Access

119 Tilmes, Curt Curt.Tilmes@nasa.gov NASA / GSFC Not present Data Preservation

120 Vo, Thanh thanh.vo.dinh@noaa.gov NOAA / PPI Data Documentation Data Access

121 Ward, Ken ken.ward@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS Data Mgmt Plans Data Mgmt Plans

122 Warren, Randy randy.warren@noaa.gov NOAA / TBG / CSC Data Access Data Access

123 Webster, Ferris ferris@udel.edu University of Delaware / DAARWG Data Access Data Access

124 Wengren, Micah micah.wengren@noaa.gov NOAA Data Access Data Access

125 White, Christine cwhite@esri.com ESRI Data Access Data Access

126 Wilson, Robby robert.wilson@noaa.gov NOAA / Special Projects Data Access Data Access

127 Winarsoo, Henny henny.winarsoo@noaa.gov NOAA / NMFS Data Access Data Access

128 Wood, Carrie carrie.wood@noaa.gov NOAA Data Documentation Data Documentation

129 Wood, Helen helen.wood@noaa.gov NOAA / EDMC Chair EDMC Chair EDMC Chair

130 Wyatt, Kandis kandis.wyatt@noaa.gov NOAA / NESDIS Data Access Data Access

131 Xu, Jiangtao Jiangtao.Xu@noaa.gov NOAA / NOS / CSDL Data Access Data Mgmt Plans

132 Yang, Charlie tingyuan.yang@noaa.gov NOAA / NWS Data Documentation Data Documentation

133 Yapur, Martin martin.yapur@noaa.gov NOAA / TPIO Data Access Data Access

134 Zhang, Yongsheng yongsheng.zhang@noaa.gov NOAA / NODC / ERT Inc. Data Access Data Access

135 Zimble, Dan DZimble@esri.com ESRI Data Access Not present
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